PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10616
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10616
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
2017 International Conference on Optical
Instruments and Technology
Optical Systems and Modern
Optoelectronic Instruments

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03,
04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on
each page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10616  1061601-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 ix Symposium Committee
 xi Conference Committee
 xiii Introduction
 xv Conference Organizers
  SESSION 1
 10616 02 Single-shot in-line digital holography without twin image (Invited Paper) [10616-78]
 10616 03 Radial super-resolution in digital holographic microscopy using structured illumination with
circular symmetry (Invited Paper) [10616-76]
 10616 04 A quantitative measurement of binocular color fusion limit for different disparities
[10616-28]
  SESSION 2
 10616 05 Acceleration of single pixel imaging (Invited Paper) [10616-82]
 10616 06 A novel automatic full-scale inspecting system for banknote printing plates (Invited Paper)
[10616-61]
 10616 07 A robust embedded vision system feasible white balance algorithm [10616-10]
 10616 08 Improving imaging quality using structured light projection [10616-29]
 10616 09 Initial research on the characterization methods of sparkle spots in optical thin films
[10616-12]
  SESSION 3
 10616 0A The novel support structure design of high stability for space borne primary reflector
(Invited Paper) [10616-7]
 10616 0B Opto-mechanical design of small infrared cloud measuring device [10616-49]
 10616 0C Optomechanical stability design of space optical mapping camera [10616-55]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10616  1061601-3
 10616 0D Initial orbit determination using camera array [10616-52]
 10616 0E The design research of the test support structure for a large-diameter main mirror
[10616-80]
 10616 0F Research on self-calibration biaxial autocollimator based on ZYNQ [10616-69]
  SESSION 4
 10616 0G Realization of surface plasmon polaritons by Fresnel diffraction (Invited Paper) [10616-56]
 10616 0H Athermal design and analysis of glass-plastic hybrid lens [10616-11]
 10616 0I The research of the style of angel lobster eye x-ray optical system [10616-18]
 10616 0J A novel automotive headlight system based on digital micro-mirror devices and diffractive
optical elements [10616-70]
 10616 0K Design of infrared multilayer diffractive optical elements with low temperature sensibility
[10616-23]
  SESSION 5
 10616 0L Partial compensation interferometry for measurement of surface parameter error of high-
order aspheric surfaces (Invited Paper) [10616-20]
 10616 0M Shack-Hartmann reflective micro profilometer [10616-68]
 10616 0N Numerical analysis of residual stresses reconstruction for axisymmetric glass components
[10616-36]
 10616 0O Parallelism measurement of plane glass at oblique incidence by interferometry [10616-54]
  POSTER SESSION